MANISH DHIRAJLAL SAVALIYA (BORROWER) GITABEN DHIRUBHAI SAVALIYA (CO-BORROWER) Resi Address:
Flat No 402, 4, Th Flravira, Residency Undershree, Laxmi Narayan, Soc, B-Hpriyanka, Park Surat 394327
Lan.No.: L0300STHL000005334680 Loan Agreement Date: 30/06/2024
Loan Amount: Rs. 5,25,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only) Demand Notice Date:- 18-09-2025
Amount Due In Rs. 5,49,977.91/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven and Ninety
One Paisa Only)

Constructive / Symbolic Possession Date: 13.12.2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Flat No. 402 On The 4th Floor
Admeasuring 588 Sq. Feet Super Built Up Area, & 294 Sq. Feet I.E.

[...]

SATARBHAI HUSHENBHAI MALEK (BORROWER) JARINA SATARBHAI MALEK (CO-BORROWER) Resi Address:
Plotno63/P, Middlepartbagerahema, Tnrmasjidehasnainoff, Veravaltalala, Road Veraval 362265
LAN.NO.: L2030STHL000005334730 Loan Agreement Date: 10/07/2024
Loan Amount: Rs. 9,27,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Only) Demand Notice Date:- 27-09-2025
Amount Due In Rs. 9,53,884.44/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Four and Forty Four
Paisa Only) Constructive / Symbolic Possession date: 15.12.2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That Right, Title And Interest Of Property Bearing A Residential House
Constructed On Land Admeasuring Sqr. Mtrs. 48-80 Of Plot No. 63 Paiki (Northern Side Of Southern Side Plot)Of N.